FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Sunday, 9 February 2025 at 2:04 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wit

Wolverhampton - Sunday, 9 February 2025

4:15 AM - BetUK: It'sWhere The UK Bets Handicap (1121m)

07 Airman 5/3:8 3 5 Oct '23 42L 61.0 60.0 125.0
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Wt
Now

Fred Months

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Factor Idle Score Factor

532

61.2 58 56.2 Fahey

Jockey

Orr

Age

4G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Sunshine Coast - Sunday, 9 February 2025

2:00 PM - Coastal Style Constructions Mdn Hcp (1000m)

01 Gold Fever

3/2:9

6

2

Feb'17

3:50 PM - Double R Thoroughbreds (Bm70) (1400m)

06 Demitasse

2/1: 20

11

4

May '23

0.3L 59.0 575

11L 59.5 61.5
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Wt
Now

60.0

58.5

Fred
Factor

-0.1

19

Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Idle Score

7.9

16.9

8.1

Factor

59

129

Trainer

Hamblin

McLean

Jockey

Collett

Maloney

Age

5G



Tote

Horse

Score/Starts

: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last
Marg

Hobart - Sunday, 9 February 2025

3:15PM - Bec ThomasML C For Elwick Hep (C5) (1200m)

01 Jaguar Stone 4/2: 23 10 5 Feb '22
4:03PM - LadbrokesHobart Cup (2400m)
07 Ashy Boy 3/1: 42 1 6 Feb '22
03 AlhambralLad 5/2: 36 3 4 Sep '23
08 Travelling Gigolo  3/1: 36 4 8 Feb'23
02 PromisesKept 9/2: 20 5 1 May '23
04 Strawberry Rock  2/1: 30 6 2 Jun '23
01 Goldman 2/1:19 7 5 Mar '23
05 Arugamama 11/4: 28 8 4 Nov 23
4:38 PM - Wrest Point Thomas L yons Stakes (1400m)
05 Alpine Wolf 13/6: 26 2 6 Feb 23
03 First Accused 117:39 3 3 Feb'23
02 Turk Warrior 3/2:30 4 5 Jan '22
01 Thelnevitable 49/17: 42 5 1 Sep '23
06 And Beyond 3/1: 34 10 1 Dec 21

1.0L

7.2L
5.0L
8.6L

18L
6.5L
21L

31
0.3L
110

Carried

59.0

59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
58.5
54.0

58.5
59.0
58.5
59.0
58.5
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Win

58.0

59.0
59.0
59.0

59.0
53.0
58.5

59.0
58.5

Wt
Now

59.0

54.0
55.0
54.0
57.0
55.0
60.0
54.0

59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0

Fred Months Form BLP
Factor Idle Score

0.2 15.2 5
33 10.3 9
19 8.9 5
4.7 167 12
-1.6 4.4 0
-1.3 6.7 0
4.2 16.2 9
13 133 5
35 11.5 9
0.3 6.3 3
15 105 6
6.0 1

04 114 1

Vaue Emerg Trainer

10.6

9.0

Factor

10.2

4.3
4.9
87
34
4.7
11.2
9.3

55
33
55

10.4

Trinder

Stevenson
Payne
Keys
Maher
Maher
Bott
Gluyas

Campbell
Stevenson
Shaw
Keys
Miller

Jockey

Burke

Pires
Noonan
Newitt
Foley
Bates
Mertens
Melham

Wells

Foley
Toker
Newitt

Bingley

Age

5M

6G
G
7G
5G
8G
6G
5M

6G
7G
6G
9G
8G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Bendigo - Sunday, 9 February 2025

4:15 PM - Southwest Equine Veterinary Group (Bm64) (1300m)

04 Air Defence

1/1: 49

12

9

Mar 21

9.7L 60.0

Wt Now

60.5 60.0
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Fred
Factor

10.1

Months

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Idle Score

311

19

Factor

22.1 Coffey

Jockey

Treloar

Age

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Mt Barker - Sunday, 9 February 2025

6:10 PM - Southern Haulage Hep (C2) (1850m)

08 Wiley Girl 2/1: 16 6 3 Mar'23  17L 575 585 57.0
6:50 PM - Elders (Bm70+) (1200m)

07 ViaMonte 7/4: 33 1 3 Dec '22 04L 54.0 575 54.0

01 Powerful 10/2: 39 2 10 Oct '23 55L 56.0 540 640

03 Agent Jay 2/1: 57 4 1 Jul '21 57.5 59.0

05 Karlstad 4/2: 39 5 12 Nov'21 10.8L 555 555 540

04 Storm Commander 2/1: 37 6 4 Jul '21 38L 55.0 595 585

7:20 PM - Nutrien / Hubbard Agency (Bm58+) (1000m)

11 Elsa'sPride 2/1: 24 5 4 Sep '22 17L 56.5 56.5 55.0

09 Mini Winnie 11: 43 7 11  Feb'22 70L 540 570 570
7:55 PM - Racing WA Provincial Championship SeriesHeat Hep (C5) (1300m)

02 Pray Again 2/1:32 9 5 Jun'23 1.0L 60.0 59.0 60.0
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Fred Months Form

Factor

21

31
10.2
12
10.0
0.5
117

0.2

Idle Score

11.1

7.1
22.2
6.2
26.6
20.0

9.5
29.7

14.2

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

20

21
14

22

Factor

8.1

4.1
12.2
52
14.6
16.0

55
18.7

9.2

Faithfull

Jachmann
Pateman
Sheehy
Anthony
Jachmann

Hall
Jackson

Jachmann

Jockey

Faithfull

Staples

Galati

Clark

Catarino
Johnston-Porter

Campbell
Derrick

Johnston-Porter

Age

aMm

6G
7G
8G
7G
6G

6M
8G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Mumbai - Sunday, 9 February 2025

8:00 PM - Nawabzada Rashiduzzafar Khan Handicap (1749m)

07 Land Of Plenty 51/13: 1 3 13 Feb'19 10.8L
9:00 PM - Sonny Brar Handicap (2187m)

02 Multiverse 10/6: 8 3 2 Aug'20 0.0L
9:30 PM - Nadir And Yawar Rashid Handicap (1531m)

06 Believe 12/2: 11 5 10 Apr'l6 21.2L
10:30 PM - N. M. Irani Maiden Stakes (1531m)

02 Jackson 32:1 3 2 Feb'16 3.5L

11:00 PM - Gentlemen's Groomer s Handicap (1312m)
06 Samson 2/1:5 4 11 Apr'l7  238L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
54.0 57.0
56.0 50.0
53.0 62.0
56.0 56.0
61.0 59.0
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Wt
Now

119.0

126.0

117.0

123.0

130.0

Fred Months Form

Factor

63.6

49.7

78.0

55.6

75.8

Idle Score

79.6

93.0

60.6

90.8

BLP Vaue Emerg

76

51

87

57

86

Factor

66.6

52.7

83.0

58.6

79.8

Trainer

Singh

Jodha

Waheed

Todywall

Lagad

Jockey

Alam

Kamble

Singh

Sandesh

Saba

Age

4C

5G

5G

3C

4G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

ShaTin - Sunday, 9 February 2025

8:50 PM - TVB The Fading Gold Hcp (C3) (1400m)

01 Keefy

1/1: 37

4

12

Oct 21

6.3L 610

Wt Now

56.0 61.0
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Fred
Factor

24

Months

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Idle Score

18.4

14

Factor

6.4 Lor

Jockey

Ferraris

Age

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Hyderabad - Sunday, 9 February 2025

10:15 PM - Aberader Handicap Div-2 (1202m)
05 Pancho 16/8: 18 5 1 Dec '22 50.0
04 Tiger Ruby VL5 13 1 Feb'14 57.0
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Wt Fred
Now Factor
125.0 58.3
130.0 56.7

Months
Idle

Form
Score

64.3
70.7

BLP Vaue Emerg

59
57

Factor

63.3
69.7

Trainer

Singh
Khan

Jockey

Kumar
Kiran

Age

6G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Scottsville - Monday, 10 February 2025

12:00 AM - Gallop TV YouTube Channel D Stakes (1750m)

10 Connoisseur 2/1: 17 10 3 Jan '19 10L 56.0 57.0
1:45 AM - Hollywoodbets Bright Future Class 4 (1312m)
12 Abaddon 4/2:3 12 1 Feb '22 60.0

Page 9/14

Wt Fred
Now Factor
132.0 60.8
127.0 52.1

Months
Idle

Form
Score

738

65.1

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

63

53

Factor

70.8 Howells

64.1 Miller

Jockey

Matsunyane

Godden

Age

4G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Gavea - Monday, 10 February 2025

5:20 AM - Race 3 - Maiden (1094m)
01 Wall Street 21/5:0 1 Mar '13

Page 10/14

Wt
Now

123.0

Fred Months

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Factor Idle Score Factor

1.0 0 100 1.0 Esteves

Jockey

Fernandes

Age

3C



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Cairns- Monday, 10 February 2025

3:12 PM - Vellacorp Painting Services (Bm65) (950m)

03 Rigel Star

2/1: 28

3

5

Aug 22

14L 59.0

Wt Now

55.0 59.5
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Fred Months
Factor Idle Score
-1.3 6.7

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

6.3

Factor

17 Royes

Jockey

Donald

Age

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Caulfield Heath - Monday, 10 February 2025

7:00 PM - Sportsbet More Places (Bm74) (1100m)

06 Kentucky Casanova 2/1:18 2 6 Jan '23 3.2L 605 595 595
09 RainLord 2/1: 15 5 14 Jun'23 175L 565 56.5 58.0
03 Odinson 6/2: 6 8 1 Nov '23 575 61.0
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Fred
Factor

16
18.7
2.7

Months
Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

9.6
37.7
11.7

32

Factor

3.6 Huglin
23.7 Angelone
10.7 Maher

Jockey

Jennings
Stanley
Kennedy

Age

7G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Wolverhampton - Tuesday, 11 February 2025

5:00 AM - Best Racing Odds Guaranteed At BetM GM Handicap (2084m)

04 Northwest Passage 12/5: 5 6 3 Oct '18 32L 61.0 61.0 131.0
5:30 AM - Win 1M With BetM GM's Golden Goals Classified Stakes (Div 1) (1576m)

09 Outreach 3/1:29 10 4 Feb'15 40L 57.0 61.0 1350
7:30 AM - Boost Your Acca At BetMGM Handicap (1902m)

01 Mariner 11:15 4 11  Mar'l4 65L 600 610 1350
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Fred
Factor

57.6

67.7

65.6

Months  Form
Idle Score

66.6

81.7

80.6

BLP

60

71

76

Vaue Emerg
Factor

63.6

e

69.6

Trainer

Tead

Usher

Candlish

Jockey

Bass

Bass

Wood

Age

3C

5G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Goulburn - Tuesday, 11 February 2025

3:45PM - Tab.com.au Country Boosted (Bm58) (1600m)
11 My Blue Jeans 4/2: 128 10 9 Jul '19 10.7L 55.0 56.5 55.0 11.9 309 20 21.9 Williams Ford 10G
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